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                          Not Acceptable
                      
          
        

        
        
          Please email the text below to contact@webbox.co.za and we will look into it

          
          
            page url's 

            current url = /motor/pdf/Steuertipp_Dezember_2017.pdf

            referer url = http://thelionshead.de/pdf/Steuertipp_Dezember_2017.pdf

                          Message: Not Acceptable URL

                                      no stack trace
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        Enter your details and you will be notified via email when new properties are added to our website.
      

      
        
          Name
          
          Please enter your name

        

        
        
          Phone
          
        

      

      
        Email
        
        Please enter a valid email address

      

      
      
        Details
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              	Properties For Sale:
	
                Cape Town
              
	
                Ceres
              
	
                Citrusdal
              
	
                Somerset West
              
	
                Franschhoek
              
	
                Greyton
              
	
                Hout Bay
              
	
                Jacobsbaai
              
	
                Johannesburg
              
	
                Stilbaai
              
	
                Knysna
              
	
                Laingsburg
              
	
                Mcgregor
              
	
                Paarl
              
	
                Plettenberg Bay
              
	
                Pringle Bay
              
	
                Robertson
              
	
                Stanford
              
	
                Stellenbosch
              
	
                Tulbagh
              
	
                Melkbosstrand
              
	
                Ladismith
              
	
                Wellington
              
	
                Bantry Bay
              
	
                Bishopscourt
              
	
                Bloubergstrand
              
	
                Camps Bay
              
	
                Cape Town City Centre
              
	
                Claremont
              
	
                Clifton
              
	
                Constantia
              
	
                Constantia Upper
              
	
                De Waterkant
              
	
                Erinvale
              
	
                Fresnaye
              
	
                Higgovale
              
	
                Jongensfontein
              
	
                Kalk Bay
              
	
                Llandudno
              
	
                Newlands
              
	
                Noordhoek
              
	
                Observatory
              
	
                Pezula Golf Estate
              
	
                Steenberg Golf Estate
              
	
                Table View
              
	
                Tamboerskloof
              
	
                Van Riebeeckstrand
              
	
                Van Wyksdorp
              
	
                West Beach
              
	
                Woodstock
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      Sign up for Property Alerts

    

    
                             Enter your email address and you will be added to our mailing list, where you will be notified via email when new properties are added to our website. 
        
          

          Not Acceptable URL

    
    
      Email
      
        
              

    

    
      Name
      
        
      

    

    
      Phone
      
        
      

    

    
      More Details
      
        
      

    
      
       
   
  
    
              
         receive all alerts
      
              
         filter alerts
      
    

  

  
  
          
        
                              
            residential
          
          
             agricultural
          
          
             vacant land / plot
          
                    
             commercial
          
        

      

        
    
      Type
      
        select filter type
sales only
rentals only


        rental or sale

        * you must select a filter type

      

    

        
       
      
    
        
      min price
      
        Any
0
150 000
300 000
500 000
800 000
1 000 000
1 200 000
1 500 000
1 750 000
2 000 000
2 500 000
3 000 000
3 500 000
4 000 000
5 000 000
6 000 000
7 000 000
8 000 000
9 000 000
10 000 000
12 500 000
15 000 000
17 500 000
20 000 000
30 000 000
50 000 000
100 000 000


      

      
        Any
0
1 000
1 500
2 000
2 500
3 000
4 000
5 000
6 000
7 000
8 000
10 000
15 000
20 000
25 000
30 000
40 000
50 000
60 000
75 000
100 000
150 000
200 000
300 000
1 000 000


                  * you must select a filter type

              

    

    
      max price
      
        Any
150 000
300 000
500 000
800 000
1 000 000
1 200 000
1 500 000
1 750 000
2 000 000
2 500 000
3 000 000
3 500 000
4 000 000
5 000 000
6 000 000
7 000 000
8 000 000
9 000 000
10 000 000
12 500 000
15 000 000
17 500 000
20 000 000
30 000 000
50 000 000
100 000 000


      

      
        Any
1 000
1 500
2 000
2 500
3 000
4 000
5 000
6 000
7 000
8 000
10 000
15 000
20 000
25 000
30 000
40 000
50 000
60 000
75 000
100 000
150 000
200 000
300 000
1 000 000
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